EXPERIENCE

PROFESSIONAL INITIAL WAGE PLACEMENT PLAN

SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST AND
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST ASSISTANT

2023-2024

SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST ASSISTANT

BA
44,720.00
45,275.00
45,840.00
46,410.00
46,990.00

47,575.00

BA+15
45,470.00
46,025.00
46,590.00
47,160.00
47,740.00

48,325.00

* $2,000.00 stipend for current National Board Certification

Revised: 05/04/2023

BA+30
46,220.00
46,775.00
47,340.00
47,910.00
48,490.00

49,075.00

GCBA-EE
SPEECH LANGUAGE
PATHOLOGIST
MA CCcC
46,970.00 47,720.00
47,525.00 48,275.00
48,090.00 48,840.00
48,660.00 49,410.00
49,240.00 49,990.00
49,825.00 50,575.00




