## PROFESSIONAL INITIAL WAGE PLACEMENT PLAN

## SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST AND SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST ASSISTANT 2023-2024

GCBA-EE

	SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST ASSISTANT			SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST	
EXPERIENCE	BA	BA+15	BA+30	MA	CCC
1	44,720.00	45,470.00	46,220.00	46,970.00	47,720.00
2	45,275.00	46,025.00	46,775.00	47,525.00	48,275.00
3	45,840.00	46,590.00	47,340.00	48,090.00	48,840.00
4	46,410.00	47,160.00	47,910.00	48,660.00	49,410.00
5	46,990.00	47,740.00	48,490.00	49,240.00	49,990.00
6	47,575.00	48,325.00	49,075.00	49,825.00	50,575.00

<sup>\* \$2,000.00</sup> stipend for current National Board Certification

Revised: 05/04/2023